
Our mission is to increase independence, maximize opportunities,
minimize barriers, and enhance the quality of life for people with disabilities.

A program of the Disability HelpLine
of Outagamie County - Easter Seals Wisconsin

Outagamie County
Guardian Assistance Program

The Outagamie County Guardian Assistance Program provides 
free training, education, and support to guardians in Outagamie 
County. Attend a training, call with questions, or meet with staff 
when needed to help you fulfill your role as a guardian of 
person, estate, or both. 

What is the Guardian Assistance
Program?

In addition to group trainings, the Guardian Assistance 
Program also provides education and support to guardians on 
a one-to-one basis through phone, email, or office 
appointments. Please use the contact information provided in 
this informational flyer to utilize this option.

Some guardian questions and/or situations require the 
assistance of legal representation. No legal advice is given 
through the Outagamie County Guardian Assistance Program.

Outagamie County Guardian Assistance Program
2331 E. Lourdes Drive  |  Appleton, WI 54915

920.572.6313
OutagamieGuardian@gmail.com
www.eastersealswisconsin.com

Assistance and Support

2018 FREE TRAINING SESSIONS

Introduction to Guardianship
(designed for guardians with one year or less experience)

Tuesday, February 13
Saturday, May 5

Tuesday, August 14
Tuesday, November 6

6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

Guardian Refresher
(designed for guardians with more than a year experience)

Saturday, April 7
Tuesday, October 9

10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

Tips for Completing Annual Accounting*
(small group instruction)

Monday, February 12
Monday, February 26

Monday, March 5
Tuesday, March 6

Monday, March 12
Monday, March 19

9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.

*Participants are asked to bring all supporting 
documentation needed to complete the accounting

(i.e. bank statements, burial trust values, CD values, etc.).

(Pre-Registration Required)


